


	NAME
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT INFORMATION
	Awards

	Absolute Color

iStar ID: 0001001309
	6810 Windfern Road
Houston, Texas  77041
	Christy Nguyen, Owner
713.996.0202
christy@absolutecolor.net
	A, B, C, D

	Alliance Printing, LP
Alliance Graphics & Printing
iStar ID: 0001002008
	5225 Hollister Road
Houston, Texas 77040
	Jeff Birmingham, Sales/Account Manager
713.818.5097 or main 713.688.2688
jbirmingham@alliancegp.net
	A, C

	Bayside Printing

iStar ID: 0000043683 
	160 Lockhaven Drive
Houston, Texas  77037
	Wesley Lichenstein, VP Sales
281.209.9500
wesley@baysideprinting.com
	A, B, C

	Color One Printing Co. 
Texas Litho
iStar ID:  0001003285
	10900 Roark Road
Houston, Texas 77099
	Deric Knox, Sales Executive
Cell 832.384.2578 or main 281.495.9988
deric@texaslitho.com
	A, B

	Grunwald Printing Company, Inc.

iStar ID: 0001003277
	1418 Morgan Avenue
Corpus Christi, Texas 78404
	Tandi Garrett, Account Executive
361.537.8594 or main 361.882.5654
tandi@gpprint.com
	B, C

	ImageSet
ISSGR, Inc
iStar ID: 0000794857
	6611 Portwest Boulevard, # 190
Houston, Texas  77024
	Chris Cornell, Account Executive
713.358.6637 or cell: 832.529.8865
ccornell@imageset.com
	A, B

	Insite Printing
The Insite Group, LP
iStar ID: 0001003278
	123 E. William J. Bryan Parkway
Bryan, Texas  77803
	Marie Lindley, Print Advisor
979.209.9029 or main 979.823.5567
mlindley@insitegroup.com
	A, B, C

	Nicholas Earth Printing, LLC.

iStar ID: 0001115030
	7021 Portwest Drive, Suite 100
Houston, Texas  77024
	Vince Navarro, Account Executive
713.440.1185 or main 713.880.0195
vnavarro@nicholasearth.com
	A, B, C

	Perfect Ink 
Kwik Kopy Business Center #117
iStar ID:0001003325 
	17126 Stuebner Arline Road
Spring, Texas  77379
	Sharron O’Quinn, Production Manager
281.376.4781
sharron@kwikkopy117.com
	A, D

	Precision Printing
George A Portele
iStar ID: 0000201537 
	3606 North Frazier
Conroe, Texas 77303
	George Portele, Owner
936.756.3738 or metro 936.441.3738
george@precisionprinting.org
	A

	Riot Creative Imaging
An ARC Document Solutions Co/
Ridgways, LLC - iStar ID: 0000129984
	6300 Gulfton
Houston, Texas  77081
	Ram Salazar, Branch Manager
713.988.9200
rsalazar@riotcolor.com
	D

	Seebridge Media, LLC.
Thomas Printworks
iStar ID: 0001001618
	707 West Road, Houston
Texas  77038
	Steve Evans
832.201.2026 or main 832.201.2000
steve.evans@thomasprintworks.com 
	A, B, C, D

	Southwest Precision Printers, LP
Rick Nussle (rnussle@swpp.com)
iStar ID: 0000135936
	1055 Conrad Sauer Drive
Houston, Texas  77043
	Andy Baize, Account Executive (Page Intl)
832.867.6265 (Rick) 713.777.3333
abaize@swpp.com
	[bookmark: _GoBack]A, B, C

	TP&P, INC. 
Thomas Printing and Publishing
iStar ID: 0001003284
	21574 Eva Street
Montgomery, Texas 77356
	Eddie Thomas, CEO/Owner
936.448.1700
tpandp@consolidated.net
	A, C

	Wright’s Printing

iStar ID: 0000673708
	2407 Timberloch Place, Suite B
The Woodlands, Texas 77380
	Beverly Haak, Sales/Marketing Director
281.367.6060
bhaak@wrightsprintingandmarketing.com
	A
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